
 

 

World Equestrian Center – Ocala 2022 Winter Spectacular Show Series 

Hunter/Equitation Judges 

  

Winter Spectacular Week I: 
Greg Franklin 

Mike Rosser 

Otis Brown 

R. Scott Fitton 

Robin Brown 

Sue Ashe 

Tony Sgarlata 

Winter Spectacular Week IV: 
Jean McKinney 

Jeanne Marie Dunford 

Linda Andrisani 

Spencer Chapin 

Tim Kees 

Tom Brennan 

William Sparks 

  

Winter Spectacular Week II: 
Alan Lohman 

Andrea Wells 

Brian Lenehan 

Chris Wynne 

Heather Squires 

Kim Dorfman 

Scott Williamson 

Winter Spectacular Week V: 
Goeff Case 

Heidi D'Angelo 

Irving Evans 

Jamie Stryker 

Mindy Coleman 

Peter Stoeckl 

R. Scot Evans 

  

Winter Spectacular Week III: 
Bobby Dreyer 

Chuck Mayer 

Jan Massaro 

Joy Lambert 

Maria Takacs 

Street Moore 

Terri Beck 

Winter Spectacular Week VI: 
Andrea Wells 

Betsy Perry 

Claudia Roland 

Linda Hake 

Otis Brown 

Rachel Kennedy 

Ralph Caristo 

Robin Brown 

Steve Wall 



 

 

World Equestrian Center – Ocala 2022 Winter Spectacular Show Series 

Hunter/Equitation Judges 

 

Winter Spectacular Week VII: 
Bob Crandal 

John Berkos 

Maria Takas 

Monica Hunt 

Richard Slocum 

Terri Beck 

Winter Spectacular Week X: 
Erik Dirks 

Heather Squires 

Heidi D'Angelo 

Kimberly Williams 

Mark Jungherr 

Peg Seals 

R. Scot Evans 

  

Winter Spectacular Week VIII: 
James Toon 

Lauren Scott-Robbins 

Lynn Forgione 

Paddy Downing 

Randy Roy 

Scott Williamson 

Spencer Chapin 

Streett Moore 

Winter Spectacular Week XI: 
Andrea Wells 

Bobby Dreyer 

Geoff Case 

Jamie Stryker 

John Berkos 

Linda Andrisani 

Lyman Whitehead 

  

Winter Spectacular Week IX: 
Brian Lenehan 

Carl Hansen 

David Beisel 

Diane Carney 

Gary Young 

Jan Massaro 

Jean McKinney 

Winter Spectacular Week XII: 
Carl Hansen 

Claudia Roland 

R. Scot Fitton 

Scott Alder 

Steve Wall 

Sue Ashe 

Tony Sgarlata 

 


